Out of Class: 2:00 pm

Pella Tulip Time Relays 2025
April 28, 2025 | Pella High School - 212 E University St, Pella, IA 50219

Bus: 2:20 pm

Field Events: 4:30 pm Running Events: 4:45 pm

Results Link https://live.athletic.net/meets/51083/events/relay/330317

FIELD EVENTS

SHOT PUT V Lillie R V Alma D VduliaT

4:30

DISCUS V Nellie J V Annabell N V Bella B

5:30

HIGH JUMP V Veronica Eure V Emily Miller V Caroline Crane
4:30

LONG JUMP V Adalyn Jones V Kate Clendenin V Olivia Pierron
5:30

TRACK EVENTS

SPRINT MEDLEY
4:45

V Marion Boot 14.17
JV Lydia Conradt
12.72

Anita Tombe 13.49
Kate Clendenin 12.67

Adalyn Jones 25.62
Ayoung Ajoung 29.54

Frankie Darnell 67.02
Willow Jepson 72.66

3000 METER RUN
5:00
(unlimited)

4x800 RELAY

V Lizzy Tiffany 2:32

Ari Horras 2:26.34

Maddie Cowherd

Cora Volp 2:35.52

5:25 No JV 2:35.01

SHUTTLE V Everlee Anthony [ Georgia Leman Veronica Eure Matilda Vizcarra
HURDLE 5:55 No JV 19.25 19.38 18.51 17.68

100 METER DASH |V Lydia Conradt V Kate Nelson NO JV NO JV

6:15

DISTANCE V Matilda Viscarra Lilah Murphy Mia Larson Lily Decker 2:37.40
MEDLEY 6:30 No JV 27.07 28.62 68.43

400 METER DASH | V Frankie Darnell V Adair Meyer NO JV NO JV

6:45

4x200 RELAY
7:00

V Caroline Crane
27.05
JV Anita Tombe 28.7

Everlee Anthony
27.77
Marion Boot 29.28

Ayoung Ajoung 27.54
Emily Miller 30.83

Olivia Meredith 29.39
Veronica Eure 30.74

100M HURDLES
7:10

V Katherine Banker

V Ruby Leman

NO JV

NO JV

800 METER RUN Elise Huegerich Lizzy Tiffany Sofiya Pollard Samantha Rauen
7:20 Sadie Reinhardt Ari Horras Ava Van Ee Sam Zenti
(unlimited) Gianna Deick Olivia Pierron

200 METER DASH |V Lydia Conradt V Kate Nelson NO JV NO JV

7:35



https://live.athletic.net/meets/51083/events/relay/330317

400M HURDLES V Katherine Banker |V Everlee Anthony [ NO JV NO JV
7:45
1500 METER RUN | Molly O’Halloran Amilia Howard Maddie Cowherd Avery Prichard

8:10
(unlimited)

Braelyn Gifford

Lily Decker

Cora Volp
Azucena Leanos

Sofiya Pollard

4x100 RELAY
8:20

V Kate Nelson 12.01
JV Anita Tombe
13.81

Ruby Leman 12.39
Lilah Murphy 12.29

Olivia Meredith 12.71
Emily Miller 13.53

Lydia Conradt 14.5
Georgia Leman 16.08

4x400 RELAY
8:30

V Frankie Darnell
66.1

Adalyn Jones
64.33

Sadie Reinhardt
66.73

Elise Huegerich
64.15




Bus Riders:

Ayoung Ajoung
Everlee Anthony
Marion Boot
Bella Benson
Kate Clendenin
Lydia Conradt
Maddie Cowherd
Caroline Crane
Frankie Darnell
10. Lily Decker

11. Gianna Deick
12. Alma Drazi

13. Veronica Eure
14. Amilia Howard
15. Elise Huegerich
16. Ari Horras

17. Willow Jepson
18. Nellie Johnson
19. Adalyn Jones
20. Mia Larson

21. Azucena Leanos
22. Georgia Leman
23. Ruby Leman
24. Adair Meyer

25. Olivia Meredith
26. Emily Miller

27. Lilah Murphy
28. Kate Nelson

29. Annabell Niggemeyer
30. Olivia Pierron
31. Sofiya Pollard
32. Avery Prichard
33. Sam Rauen

34. Lillie Richardson
35. Julia Timmons
36. Lizzy Tiffany

37. Anita Tombe

38. Ava Van Ee

39. Matilda Vizcarra
40. Cora Volp

41. Sam Zenti

©CoONOOAOARWN =



